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ARKOS HYDRAULIC
Hydraulic heated towel rail radiator made of carbon steel HW

STANDARD HYDRAULIC AK - VERSION
(Connectors 0C1)

150

600

75 56

H-750 H

STANDARD HYDRAULIC AK2 - VERSION WITH 
DOUBLE HANDLE
(Connectors 0C1)

HH-1500

150

600

150

600

75 56

CONNECTORS The heated towel rails are supplied as 
standard with connectors “0C1” 

If different connectors are required, strictly indicate 
this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors for 
radiators connected to the same system must all 
have the same configuration, otherwise operating 
problems may occur. In the OB2 configuration, two 
chrome plugs with a diameter of 1/8” are present at 
the head of the collectors.

Special connectors 
Provided upon request WITH an additional charge of 

i
i

0B2 0B5

i

B2R

Connectors on request 
available upon request AT NO additional charge.

i i

0S1 MS1 MD10D1

             

i = H-3,4 cm

                            

Single pipe

Custom-made connectors 
Available upon request WITH an additional charge of 

d i

B2M

Rear connection

B2R connection
NOT available in 
the double column 
version

i = L - 7,0 cm i = 5,0 cm i = L - 7,0 cm

Specify “i” and “d” 
i min = 5cm d min = 2cm

Interaxis I=L+8,8 
cm

Interaxis I=L+8,8 
cm
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BASICS BATHROOM hydraulic collection
Price for Radiator/Towel warmer in Standard White/Chrome color (where specified) and standard connections - VAT and transport excluded.

Product code AK#1800200C1ST9010
AK#180020 Article code specified in the price table
0C1 Connector code see technical datasheet
ST Standard support code*
9010 Colour/finish code specified in the Official TUBES COLOUR CHART
* for special supports see BRACKET SUPPORTS page

Height (cm) 100 120 140 150 170 180 200

No of
El.

L
(cm)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

12 42,5 576 678 776 824 918 966 1057

13 46,0 624 735 841 893 995 1047 1145

14 49,5 672 791 906 962 1071 1127 1233

15 53,0 720 848 971 1031 1148 1208 1322

16 56,5 768 904 1035 1099 1224 1288 1410

17 60,0 816 861 1100 1168 1301 1369 1498

18 63,5 864 1017 1165 1237 1377 1449 1586

19 67,0 912 1074 1229 1305 1454 1530 1674

20 70,5 960 1130 1294 1374 1530 1610 1762

Watt
∆T 30°C x Elem.

Coefficient
«n» 1,264 25,10 1,260 29,50 1,255 33,76 1,254 36,00 1,250 40,43 1,269 42,10 1,279 45,80

Single ARKOS with ONE HANDLE (code AK)

Height (cm) 170 180 200

No of
El.

L
(cm)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

Watt
∆T. 50°C

Price 
(€)

12 42,5 918 966 1057

13 46,0 995 1047 1145

14 49,5 1071 1127 1233

15 53,0 1148 1208 1322

16 56,5 1224 1288 1410

17 60,0 1301 1369 1498

18 63,5 1377 1449 1586

19 67,0 1454 1530 1674

20 70,5 1530 1610 1762

Watt
∆T 30°C x Elem.

Coefficient
«n» 1,250 40,43 1,269 42,10 1,279 45,80

Single ARKOS with ONE HANDLE (code AK2)

ADDITIONAL COLOUR CHARGES
Finishes and Anodizing see page. 5 or the colour table 
provided at the end of this price list. 


